Commerce City Commercs City, CO 80022

c3gov.com

Legislation Details

File #: Ord 2171 Version: 1 Name: Sand Creek Remediation grant

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 6/8/2018 In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/16/2018 Final action: 7/16/2018

Title: AN ORDINANCE AMENDING THE 2018 BUDGET OF THE CITY OF COMMERCE CITY,

COLORADO BY THE RECOGNITION OF THE STATE OF COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF
NATURAL RESOURCES FUNDING AGREEMENT IN THE AMOUNT OF $228,523.00 FOR THE
SAND CREEK OPEN SPACE REMEDIATION & RESTORATION PROJECT AND THE
AUTHORIZATION OF THE EXPENDITURE THEREOF.

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance - Final, 2. Grant
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/16/2018 1 City Council approved on second & final reading
6/18/2018 1 City Council introduced by council as seated and Pass
approved on first reading
Commerce City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

